
01 Apr, Wed BOOK COUNTER FOR ALL CLASSES :  TIMINGS:- 10:30 AM - 1:00 PM

02 Apr, Thu

BOOK COUNTER FOR ALL CLASSES :  TIMINGS:- 10:30 AM - 1:00 PM

04 Apr, Sat BOOK COUNTER FOR ALL CLASSES :  TIMINGS:- 10:30 AM - 1:00 PM

06 Apr, Mon

10 Apr, Fri

11 Apr, Sat

13 Apr, Thu

14 Apr, Tue

HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF RAM NAVAMI

03 Apr, Fri

SESSION BEGINS FOR CLASSES (NUR to X & XII)

PLANNER APRIL (2020-21)

SPECIAL NOTE :
*  Book counters have been arranged to facilitate our parents. It is not mandatory to buy the books  from the 
school book counters. Parents are free to buy the books from wherever they want. The list of books for all 
the classes are  available at the school reception. Parents must bring their own carry bags for carrying book 
sets.
*  Annual Charges for the Session-2020-21 along with the Tuition fee of April & May 2020, must be de 
posited from 1 April 2020 up to 10 April 2020 positively.

HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF MAHAVEER JAYANTI

HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF GOOD FRIDAY & SMM

HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF 2ND SATURDAY & SMM

SESSION BEGINS FOR XI CLASS

HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF AMBEDKAR JAYANTI & SMM



SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER BREAKS
(Digital and Online Classes) (PG-VII)

POOL PARTY (PG-NUR)
Let’s beat the heat with a splash in a pool. A summer pool party is one of the best ways to 
energise the children and beat the heat. Before your kid jumps into the pool it’s a good idea to 
go with few safety rules. Spend a quality,
fun-filled time with family. Organise it and be a Wow parents ! (Digital Platform Mode)

13 July, Mon

MAGIC SHOW (NUR-III)
‘The real magic wand is the child’s own mind.’ Magic shows are always fun to watch especially 
for children who watch them with gaping mouths. It’s really amazing when magic happens with a 
snapshot. A colorful magic show makes the kids go crazy as they are thrilled to see the magical 
tricks with their eyes...
Get illusioned...Join our show. (Via Digital Learning)

17 July, Fri VEDIC MATHS TRICKS (VI-VII) (Digital Platform Mode)

22 July, Wed

HAND PRINT CRAFT ACTIVITY (PG-PREP)
Kids put on a pair of cargo shorts, jump in the jeans and don't forget your camera because we're 
going on an animal safari ! And it all begins with the palm of your Hand Printing. Using hands 
and feet is brilliant messy, incredibly fun and highly enjoyable by the youngest ones. With just a 
little bit of imagination you can
bring hand prints to life, creating lots of different animals and shapes. This is a great activity to 
introduce a more concise method of painting with little ones, as they can think about what 
colours can go where on their hands and how to use fingerprints to add simple but effective 
details.  (Digital Platform Mode)

23 July, Thu HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF TEEJ (PG-XII)

25 July, Sat HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF 4TH SATURDAY & SMM (PG-XII)

28 July, Tue

LET’S MOULD THE CLAY - CLAY MODELLING WORKSHOP (NUR-IV)
Imagination comes from all the corners of the world to give a genuine chance to our children. To 
let their minds fly high here we are giving an opportunity to explore their imagination and 
creativity. So let it flow. (Digital Platform Mode)

30 July, Thu VIRTUAL TOUR TO MADAM TUSSAUD MUSEUM (IV-VII)

PLANNER JULY (2020-21)

8 July, Wed



31 July, Fri HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF EID (PG-XII)

ASSESSMENT BEGINS (I-III)

PERIODIC TEST-1 BEGINS (IV-X)

UNIT TEST-1 BEGINS (XI-XII)

3 Aug, Mon HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF RAKSHA BANDHAN

6 Aug, Thu

SAILING THE SEVEN SEAS – (PAPER BOAT SAILING ACTIVITY) (PG-NUR)
"Row - row,  row your boat, gently down the stream.
Merrily, merrily, merrily, merrily, Life is like a dream.
Explore a stream by setting sail with nothing more than some paper and a few folding tricks to 
make your own vessel to travel into water's current      get
outside with this cool paper boat that you have made and get  yourself ready to row your boat    
(On Digital Platform)

LET’S MOULD THE CLAY (CLAY MODELLING COMPETITION) (NUR-IV)
Imagination comes from all corners of the world and to give a genuine chance to our children to 
let their minds fly high here, we are giving an opportunity to explore their fine motor skills and 
creativity. So, let the imagination soar high.. Please do share the photos on the given link - 
Google Form :-

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18ChEmivl38zSV1D0AxT9gqj4tCXSm  
BLFF9oL8kMrd2o/edit?usp=sharing

(Last date of submission - 10 August, 2020
Themes :-
1) Nur - ball making
2) KG-PREP- fruits and animals
3) I & II - fruits and vegetables
4) III & IV- flowers and animals
Judgement Criterias :- 1 ) Creativity    2) Presentation    3) Theme depiction

10 Aug, Mon

ASSESSMENT DAY (ENGLISH) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments are available on the digital link provided to you.)

11 Aug, Tue

ASSESSMENT DAY (HINDI) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments are available on the digital link provided to you.)

PLANNER AUGUST (2020-21)

1 Aug, Sat

8 Aug, Sat



12 Aug, Wed

HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF JANMASHTMI
Govinda aala re aala !!  Yashoda's Nandlala, Makhan Chor with a flute and a plume is arriving 
shortly to take all our pain away and fill our world with peace and love. So let's celebrate this 
Janmashtami on a digital platform. Therefore, mothers are requested to dress themselves as 
Yashoda and their ward as Kanha/Radha.
Please do share your photos on the email id given below - Email :- 
Submissions.warren@gmail.com

13 Aug, Thu ASSESSMENT DAY (MATHS) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments are available on the digital link provided to you.)

14 Aug, Fri ASSESSMENT DAY (PG-NUR)
(Syllabus details of assessments are available on the digital link provided to you.)

15 Aug, Sat HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF INDEPENDENCE DAY
(Flag hoisting will be done by School Management)

19 Aug, Wed SELF COMPOSED POEM ACTIVITY (ENGLISH) (VIII)

VIRTUAL BIRD WATCHING (I TO III)
" Get close to nature, " in this activity students will be taken on a Virtual tour where they will 
observe birds, their unique features, habitats and adaptations they have developed over the 
period of time. Students will see birds in their natural life and will feel the fresh air and will soak 
up in the sun's rays on the digital platform.

BINGO (KG-PREP)
Who doesn't like the thrill of finding the last numeral on your list ,jumping out of your chair and 
shouting you won !! Bingo is an incredibly easy and fun game to play in group which will help our 
students to enrich vocabulary and Mathematical concepts. (Via. Digital Platform)

24 Aug, Mon SELF COMPOSED POEM ACTIVITY (HINDI) (X)

25 Aug, Tue VEDIC MATHS TRICKS (IV & V)

27 Aug, Thu FILE MAKING ON NON-FARMING ACTIVITIES (S.ST.) (IX)

21 Aug, Fri



29 Aug, Sat HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF MOHARRAM & SMM

1 Sep, Tue HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF ANANT CHATURDASHI & SMM

3 Sep, Thu ASSESSMENT DAY (SCIENCE) (III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

4 Sep, Fri

ASSESSMENT DAY (HINDI) (I-III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

TEACHER'S DAY-
Birth anniversary of our former President Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan, a well known scholar , 
teacher and promoter of education. In order to commerate the day and to pay tribute to him 
along with all teaching fraternity, we will be sharing a video showcasing the significance of this 
day.

ASSESSMENT DAY (ENGLISH) (I-III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

10 Sep, Thu

ASSESSMENT DAY (MATHS) (I-III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

WORKSHOP ON GARDENING (KG-V)
Gardening is a wonderful avenue of exploring world of science. When kids plant seeds, it sparks 
off the curiosity in them about what will happen next. They make their own hypothesis and 
monitor the progress each day. Gardening is a way to connect with nature but with the comfort 
and safety of your home!
Scooping up the soil, sowing seeds in the pots and pouring water builds fine motor control and 
strength. So to make our students learn the art of gardening we will be conducting a workshop 
through our digital platform.

ASSESSMENT DAY (S.St.) (III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

ASSESSMENT DAY (EVS) (I-II)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

12 Sep, Sat HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF 2ND SATURDAY & SMM

HINDI DIWAS – SELF COMPOSED POEM ACTIVITY (IV-IX)
It is observed mainly by North Indians to celebrate the adoption of Hindi as one of the official 
languages of India .So to make this day a little more special, we will be organizing an Activity of 
self composed poem in which students have to share with  us their own compositions on the 
given mail id.

PLANNER SEPTEMBER (2020-21)

5 Sep, Sat

11 Sep, Fri

14 Sep, Mon



Submissions.warren@gmail
Please note when composing mail in the subject option mention, 'Teacher's Day' (eg. Subject :- 
Teacher's Day.)
Last Date of submission of entries is 18.09.2020.

15 Sep, Tue

PLANTING SIGHT WORDS (PREP)
It is a fun way to help kids practice forming simple words and sight words by twisting and turning 
spellings and play as a game. As students need lot of practice with sight words to become fluent 
and accurate as readers and writers so an interesting video, is planned to be sent via our digital 
platform to you.

16 Sep, Wed

WORLD OZONE DAY (I-XII)
On September 16, 1987, the United Nations and 45 other countries signed the Montreal 
Protocol, on substances that deplete the Ozone layer. Every year this day is celebrated as the 
International Day for the Preservation of the Ozone layer.

18 Sep, Fri

PUPPET SHOW (PG-NURSERY)
A moving object with strings ...A puppet show mesmerizes a child as he /she enjoys it a lot. The 
movement of puppet, the sounds made by the puppeteer fascinate the kids and take them to a 
different world of stories .Yes ,it is a great way of story telling as well .So  keeping this in mind 
,we will bring a puppet show at your door step through our digital platform.

21 Sep, Mon ASSESSMENT DAY (ENGLISH) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

23 Sep, Wed ASSESSMENT DAY (HINDI) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

24 Sep, Thu

WORKSHOP ON MOLTEN LAVA CAKE (I-III)
No heat no bake - Molten lava cake - Astonished!! ... Aren't you? We will be sharing a video 
which will help you to make a mouth watering cake without using fire. So wait for the magical 
moment and learn to make a cake and show the love to your family members by making it for 
them.

25 Sep, Fri

ASSESSMENT DAY (MATHS) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

26 Sep, Sat

TERM-1 BEGINS (IV-XII)
(Syllabus details of exams will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)



28 Sep, Mon

ASSESSMENT DAY (PG-NURSERY)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

2 Oct, Fri HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF GANDHI JAYANTI & SMM

COLOURS OF BOLLYWOOD – DANCE COMPETITION (I-IV)
(Competition details will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.) (LAST DATE OF 
SUBMISSION OF VIDEOS - 12 Oct, 2020)

INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY (IV-XII)
Touch the sky with the glory.
This day is marked as the birth anniversary of Indian Air Force. So to honour such an important 
day we will bring you an informative video via Digital platform.

12 Oct, Mon

ASSESSMENT DAY (S.ST.) (III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

ASSESSMENT DAY (EVS) (I-II)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

ASSESSMENT DAY (SCIENCE) (III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

COLOURS OF BOLLYWOOD – DANCE COMPETITION (KG-PREP)
(Competition details will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.) (LAST DATE OF 
SUBMISSION OF VIDEOS - 19 Oct, 2020)

ASSESSMENT DAY (MATHS) (I-III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

GLOBAL HANDWASHING DAY (KG-III)
Handwashing...your insurance against  contamination. Handwashing and minding go together.
The Covid -19 Pandemic provides a stark reminder that one of the most effective ways to stop 
the spread of a virus is also one of the simplest hand hygiene especially through hand washing 
with soap. To beat the virus today and ensure better health outcomes beyond the pandemic, 
handwashing with soap must be a priority now and in the future as well. This year's theme is  
'Hygiene for all'.
Let's all celebrate it to celebrate the life.

ASSESSMENT DAY (ENGLISH) (I-III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

PLANNER OCTOBER (2020-21)

8 Oct, Thu

13 Oct, Tue

14 Oct, Wed

15 Oct, Thu



16 Oct, Fri

ASSESSMENT DAY (HINDI) (I-III)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

17 Oct, Sat HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF NAVRATRA STHAPANA

23 Oct, Fri DUSSEHRA BREAKS (23-24 Oct.)

26 Oct, Mon

FUSION-DANCE COMPETITION (V-VII)
(Competition details will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.) (LAST DATE OF 
SUBMISSION OF VIDEOS - 31 Oct, 2020)

27 Oct, Tue

ASSESSMENT DAY (PG-NURSERY)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

ASSESSMENT DAY (ENGLISH) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

FUSION-DANCE COMPETITION (VIII-XII)
(Competition details will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.) (LAST DATE OF 
SUBMISSION OF VIDEOS - 2 Nov, 2020)

ASSESSMENT DAY (HINDI) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

29 Oct, Thu ASSESSMENT DAY (MATHS) (KG-PREP)
(Syllabus details of assessments will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.)

30 Oct, Fri HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF BARAWAFAT & SMM

28 Oct, Wed



31 Oct, Sat

HALLOWEEN-A FANCY DRESS COMPETITION (PG-NUR)
“From creepy clowns to wicked witches, Hide your face and leave the hitches.
Its Halloween time!!”
Halloween transformation with fancy dress ideas!
Halloween activities are perfect for kindergartens and families that want a little fun with their 
fright.
Imagination with inspirations does wonders in life.
Halloween will be celebrated with fun filled exciting fancy dress competition for Nursery and PG 
classes. We await for the enthusiastic and zeal filled participation for the same.
(Competition details will be shared soon on the digital link provided to you.) (LAST DATE OF 
SUBMISSION OF ENTRIES - 2 Nov, 2020)



1 Nov, Sun Holiday

2 Nov, Mon Regular  Class

3 Nov, Tue Regular  Class

4 Nov, Wed Regular  Class

5 Nov, Thu Regular  Class

6 Nov, Fri Regular  Class

7 Nov, Sat Saturday (No Class)

8 Nov, Sun Holiday

9 Nov, Mon Regular  Class

10 Nov, Tue Regular  Class

11 Nov, Wed Diwali Break

12 Nov, Thu Diwali Break

13 Nov, Fri Diwali Break

14 Nov, Sat Saturday (No Class)

15 Nov, Sun Holiday

16 Nov, Mon Diwali Break

17 Nov, Tue Diwali Break

18 Nov, Wed Regular  Class

19 Nov, Thu Regular  Class

20 Nov, Fri Regular  Class

21 Nov, Sat Saturday (No Class)

22 Nov, Sun Holiday

23 Nov, Mon Regular  Class

24 Nov, Tue Regular  Class

25 Nov, Wed Regular  Class

26 Nov, Thu Regular  Class

27 Nov, Fri Regular  Class

28 Nov, Sat Saturday (No Class)

29 Nov, Sun Holiday

30 Nov, Mon Gurunanak Jayanti

PLANNER NOVEMBER (2020-21)



1 Dec, Tue XII Practicals before pre-board starts

5 Dec, Sat Practicals Complete

6 Dec, Sun Holiday

7 Dec, Mon Pre Board Theorty of XII Start-Ist

Off for students of XII

PSS- XII

9 Dec, Wed Paper-XII

10 Dec, Thu No Exam-XII

11 Dec, Fri Paper-XII

IV-VII - PT-3 (Comp. Sec.)

No Exam-XII

13 Dec, Sun Holiday

Paper-XII

PT-3 Continues IV-X & UT-2

15 Dec, Tue Paper-XII

16 Dec, Wed No Exam-XII

17 Dec, Thu Last Paper-XII

19 Dec, Sat PT-3 & UT-2 IV-XI Over

22 Dec, Tue Result Discussion

24 Dec, Thu Result of Pre-Board-XII

Winter Break Starts for Students

Christmas- SMM

26 Dec, Sat SMM

27 Dec, Sun Holiday

28 Dec, Mon "  "

29 Dec, Tue "  "

30 Dec, Wed "  "

31 Dec, Thu "  "

PLANNER DECEMBER (2020-21)

8 Dec, Tue

12 Dec, Sat

14 Dec, Mon

25 Dec, Fri



1 Jan, Fri New Year

2 Jan, Sat Staff Joining Saturday

3 Jan, Sun Holiday

4 Jan, Mon School Re-opens for Students

If back on 2nd there off on 9th Jan

If back on 4th there off on 11th Jan working

10 Jan, Sun Holiday

11 Jan, Mon "   "

12 Jan, Tue "   "

13 Jan, Wed "   "

14 Jan, Thu Makar Sankranti Off

15 Jan, Fri "  "

16 Jan, Sat Working/Doubt

17 Jan, Sun Holiday

18 Jan, Mon Pre-Board Std.-X

19 Jan, Tue No Exam

20 Jan, Wed Paper-X

22 Jan, Fri Paper-X

23 Jan, Sat Paper-X

24 Jan, Sun Holiday

25 Jan, Mon Paper-X

26 Jan, Tue Republic Day Off

27 Jan, Wed X-Class Practical

28 Jan, Thu X-Class Practical

29 Jan, Fri X-Class Practical

30 Jan, Sat X-Class Practical, Martyrs Day

31 Jan, Sun Holiday

PLANNER JANUARY (2020-21)

9 Jan, Fri



6 Feb, Sat Pre-Board Std.-X Result

7 Feb, Sun Holiday

14 Feb, Sun Holiday

16 Feb, Tue Basant Panchami

24 Feb, Wed Practicals & Grading Paper Starts (Comp. Sec.)  Std. IX-XI

25 Feb, Thu "

26 Feb, Fri "

27 Feb, Sat " Preparatory (IV-VIII)

28 Feb, Sun " Preparatory

1 Mar, Mon "   "

3 Mar, Wed "   "

5 Mar, Fri "   "

7 Mar, Sun Holiday

8 Mar, Mon "   "

10 Mar, Wed "   "

11 Mar, Thu Maha Shivratri Off

12 Mar, Fri "   "

14 Mar, Sun Holiday

21 Mar, Sun Holiday

24 Mar, Wed IV-VII Result

25 Mar, Thu VIII / IX / XI Result

28 Mar, Sun Holi - OFF

29 Mar, Mon Holi - OFF

PLANNER FEBRUARY (2020-21)

PLANNER MARCH (2020-21)


